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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER PHYSICAL EDUCATION (MALE)
(BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP.
NO.

1/11500389

2/11501738

3/11501431

4/11501890

5/11500529

6/11500077

7/11500926

8/11501798

9/11500436

10/11501440

11/11500843

12/11501473

13/11501067

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAUF
ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SAQLAIN

BASHIR HUSSAIN SHAHID

MUHAMMAD SAJID
KHAIR MUHAMMAD

ZEESHAN TARIQ KHAN
TARIQ NAZIR AHMED KHAN

WALI EZZAD
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

IMRAN KHAN
ZULFIQAR ALI

AQDAS ALI
RANA GUFRAN HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AMAR SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM ANJUM

SALMAN YOUSAF
GHULAM RASOOL

SAKHAWAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

LAYYAH

NANKANA SAHIB

LAYYAH

LAHORE

LAYYAH

SIALKOT

BHAKKAR

SIALKOT

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT
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From Pre-Page

26 posts of Lecturer Physical Edu. (Male) (BS-17)

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

14/11500810

15/11501656

16/11501924

17/11500212

18/11501586

19/11500358

20/11500913

21/11501572

22/11500288

23/11501444

24/11500758

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD FIAZ
SHAMAS UD DIN

ABRAR RASHID
ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD AADIL KHAN
DILSHAD AHMED KHAN

ZAHID HUSSAIN
ABDULREHMAN

SYED SHABBIR HAIDER BUKHARI
SYED KARAMAT MIRAN

ZUHAIB PERVAIZ
KHALID PERVAIZ

GHULAM MURTAZA
GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN
HAJI MUHAMMAD NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
AZHAR IQBAL

KHURAM WASEEM
WASEEM RAZA

MUHAMMAD ABID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

DOMICILE

VEHARI

VEHARI

LAYYAH

BAHAWAL NAGAR

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

BAHAWALPUR

JHELUM

NANKANA SAHIB

BAHAWAL NAGAR

106/11501969 RAJA ALI ABBAS

Note:-

RAJA AHMED KHAN

RAWALPINDI

One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained

vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate.
Administrative Department is requested to add this post

in next requisition.

DATED: SECRETARY

CASE NO.

11-08-2015
24-RA-2015
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