PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>LECTURER PHYSICAL EDUCATION (MALE)</u> (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

SERIAL/APP. <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
AGAINST OPEN MERIT				
1/11500389	MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN	SAHIWAL		
2/11501738	ABDUL RAUF ZULFIQAR ALI	LAYYAH		
3/11501431	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN SAQLAIN BASHIR HUSSAIN SHAHID	NANKANA SAHIB		
4/11501890	MUHAMMAD SAJID KHAIR MUHAMMAD	LAYYAH		
5/11500529	ZEESHAN TARIQ KHAN TARIQ NAZIR AHMED KHAN	LAHORE		
6/11500077	WALI EZZAD MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	LAYYAH		
7/11500926	MUHAMMAD ASIF RANA MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	SIALKOT		
8/11501798	IMRAN KHAN ZULFIQAR ALI	BHAKKAR		
9/11500436	AQDAS ALI RANA GUFRAN HUSSAIN	SIALKOT		
10/11501440	MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	LAYYAH		
11/11500843	MUHAMMAD AMAR SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM ANJUM	BAHAWAL NAGAR		
12/11501473	SALMAN YOUSAF GHULAM RASOOL	FAISALABAD		
13/11501067	SAKHAWAT ALI MUHAMMAD SHAFI	SIALKOT		

26 posts of Lecturer Physical Edu. (Male) (BS-17) in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. <u>NO.</u>	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE		
14/11500810	MUHAMMAD FIAZ SHAMAS UD DIN	VEHARI		
15/11501656	ABRAR RASHID ABDUL RASHID	VEHARI		
16/11501924	MUHAMMAD AADIL KHAN DILSHAD AHMED KHAN	LAYYAH		
17/11500212	ZAHID HUSSAIN ABDULREHMAN	BAHAWAL NAGAR		
18/11501586	SYED SHABBIR HAIDER BUKHARI SYED KARAMAT MIRAN	PAKPATTAN		
19/11500358	ZUHAIB PERVAIZ KHALID PERVAIZ	LAHORE		
20/11500913	GHULAM MURTAZA GHULAM MUHAMMAD	KHANEWAL		
21/11501572	MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR REHMAN HAJI MUHAMMAD NAZIR AHMAD	BAHAWALPUR		
22/11500288	MUHAMMAD MANSHA AZHAR IQBAL	JHELUM		
23/11501444	KHURAM WASEEM WASEEM RAZA	NANKANA SAHIB		
24/11500758	MUHAMMAD ABID MAHMOOD MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	BAHAWAL NAGAR		
ACAINST DISARLED DEDSONS OUDTA				

AGAINST DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA

106/11501969	RAJA ALI ABBAS	RAWALPINDI
	RAJA AHMED KHAN	

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidate. Administrative Department is requested to add this post in next requisition.

DATED:	11-08-2015	
CASE NO.	24-RA-2015	

SECRETARY